Create Event Design ORDER #003002
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Platinum Events
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: November 10, 2022
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE

5000 BIRCH STREET., SUITE 150
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660

*EVENT DATE IS MONDAY, DECEMBER
12TH, 2022*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description Qtty Price Total
General
WHITE POUFFEE OTTOMONS 8 $35.00 T $280.00
SPECIALTY HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES 12 $110.00 T $1,320.00
GOLD BACK BARS 2 $175.00 T $350.00
Patio Lava Heaters (PENDING) 15 $110.00 T $1,650.00
PROPANE 15 $25.00 T $375.00
RED CARPET RUNNER 6FT X 25FT 1 $275.00 T $275.00
SIZE TBD
SILVER METAL BISTRO CHAIRS 30 $10.00 T $300.00
Stanchion, Chrome 4 $15.00 T $60.00
FOR SANTA AREA
Velvet Rope 4 $8.50 T $34.00
Red Velvet
FOR SANTA AREA
CUSTOM COLOR DESSERT CART 1 $475.00 T $475.00

RED COLOR CART/DECAL FOR BOTTOM/ WOOD PIECE FOR TOP
SIGN /DECAL FOR TOP SIGN

DARKWOOD AMALFI 8FT BAR 1 $350.00 T $350.00
DARKWOOD AMALFI 8FT BAR BACK 1 $200.00 T $200.00
CUSTOME DECAL FOR BAR 1 $75.00 T $75.00
METAL 8FT RUSTIC BAR 1 $350.00 T $350.00
MATCHING BACK BAR 1 $200.00 T $200.00
CUSTOME WALL 6FT X 6FT WITH DECAL ARTWORK 1 $675.00 T $675.00
Hedge Panel 4 $110.00 T $440.00
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Description

Services

Notes

STAGE 16FT X 12FT COVERED WITH ASTRO COVER
COLORTBD

GOLD BAR CARTS

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

TRUCKING FEE (SUBRENTAL FEE PICK UP & RETURN)
*PENDING**

INSURANCE ADDITIONAL COI COVERAGE (PENDING
COST)
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Qtty Price

1 $450.00
2 $65.00
1 $375.00
1 $575.00
1 $450.00
1 $75.00
1 $0.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$450.00

$130.00

$375.00
$575.00
$450.00

$§75.00

$0.00

$7,989.00
$1,475.00
$758.96
($0.00)
$10,222.96
($0.00)
$10,222.96

20f2



