

Platinum Events

Order Date: November 10, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE 5000 BIRCH STREET., SUITE 150 NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660

EVENT DATE IS MONDAY, DECEMBER 12TH, 2022

DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD *PICK UP - TBD*

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
eneral					
	WHITE POUFFEE OTTOMONS	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.0
	SPECIALTY HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES	12	\$110.00	Т	\$1,320.0
	GOLD BACK BARS	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.0
	Patio Lava Heaters (PENDING)	15	\$110.00	Т	\$1,650.0
	PROPANE	15	\$25.00	Т	\$375.0
	RED CARPET RUNNER 6FT X 25FT SIZE TBD	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.0
	SILVER METAL BISTRO CHAIRS	30	\$10.00	Т	\$300.00
	Stanchion, Chrome FOR SANTA AREA	4	\$15.00	Т	\$60.00
	Velvet Rope Red Velvet	4	\$8.50	Т	\$34.00
	FOR SANTA AREA				
	CUSTOM COLOR DESSERT CART RED COLOR CART/DECAL FOR BOTTOM/ WOOD PIECE FOR TOP SIGN /DECAL FOR TOP SIGN	1	\$475.00	Т	\$475.00
	DARKWOOD AMALFI 8FT BAR	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	DARKWOOD AMALFI 8FT BAR BACK	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	CUSTOME DECAL FOR BAR	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	METAL 8FT RUSTIC BAR	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	MATCHING BACK BAR	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	CUSTOME WALL 6FT X 6FT WITH DECAL ARTWORK	1	\$675.00	Т	\$675.00
	Hedge Panel	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	STAGE 16FT X 12FT COVERED WITH ASTRO COVER COLOR TBD	1	\$450.00	т	\$450.00
	GOLD BAR CARTS	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$575.00		\$575.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	TRUCKING FEE (SUBRENTAL FEE PICK UP & RETURN) **PENDING**	1	\$75.00		\$75.00
	INSURANCE ADDITIONAL COI COVERAGE (PENDING COST)	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$7,989.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,475.00
Taxes :	\$758.96
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$10,222.96
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$10,222.96